October 27, 2001

Listing of corrected times:
October Open, Capitol East Location, al sessions

NOTES: Posted time refers to time shown at the completion of the meet.
Official time refersto the results of corrections made 10/26/01. The same
standard of review was applied to al races. All swims changed to a slower time
are based on correctionsto clear errors, NOT post-meet timing adjustments.

Event 19, Heat 2, Lane 1, Katherine Taylor, UN-MA

Event 20, Heat 4, Lane 5, George Lane-Raberts, UN-MA

Event 20, Heat 6 All Lanes
Lane 1, Alex Kim, CUBU
Lane 2, Trent Walsh, CUBU
Lane 3, Daniel Davison, CUBU
Lane 4, Mike Galasso, CUBU
Lane 5, Edwin Park, CUBU
Lane 6, Kyle Barrett, CUBU
Lane 7, ChrisMoreland, TNT
Lane 8, John Dragelin, CUBU

Event 20, Heat 7 All Lanes
Lane 1, Bryan Jack, TNT
Lane 2, Jon Dugan, CUBU
Lane 3, Jason Aizkalns, TNT
Lane 4, Jason Adler, CUBU
Lane 5, Matt Stringham, UN-MA
Lane 6, Brian Brett, CUBU
Lane 7, Matt Carper, TNT
Lane 8, Rob Swendiman, CUBU

Event 21, Heat 4, Lane 3, Katie Connor, CUBU

Event 22, Heat 1, Lane 7, Thomas Barber, CUBU

Event 23, Heat 2, Lane 1, Kathryn Hsiao, CUBU

Event 23, Heat 2, Lane 2, DaliaVarela, DCPR

Event 23, Heat 5, Lane 3, Bianca Thompson, DCPR

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
26.26
24.73
24.01
24.31
24.36
25.13
25.43
24.34

posted time
24.43
23.87
24.86
26.35
24.25
23.79
24.43
24.48

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

35.96
35.49

30.31
29.13

official time
24.60
29.24
24.80
26.01
24.28
25.80
25.22
25.77

official time
26.26
24.73
24.01
24.31
24.36
25.13
2543
24.34

5:50.41
5:50.94

6:59.71
6:59.01

1:01.39
57.07

1:.04.14
44.57

40.83
39.25



Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 2, Salim Franklin, DCPR

Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 3, Brian Jones, CUBU

Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 6, Sandy Diehl, CUBU

Event 24, Heat 2, Lane 3, Ben Dippelsman, CUBU

Event 24, Heat 3, Lane 7, Grant Kenny, CUBU

Event 27, Heat 1, Lane 3, Elizabeth Lusk, CUBU

Event 30, Heat 1, Lane 3, Sean Newmeyer, CUBU

Event 30, Heat 2, Lane 4, Patrick Sullivan, CUBU

Event 30, Heat 2, Lane 7, Brandon McDowell, CUBU

Event 37, Heat 2, Lane 7, Lindsey Washington, DCPR

Event 42, Heat 1, Lane 3, Brian Jones, CUBU

Event 43, Heat 2, Lane 2, Caitlin Mimnaugh, CUBU

Event 44, Heat 1, Lane 5, John Sealock, CUBU

Event 46, Heat 4, Lane 3, George Lane-Raberts, UN-MA

Event 47, Heat 1, Lane 3, Sarah Casey, TNT

Event 48, Heat 2, Lane 2, Damenian Carter, CUBU

Event 48, Heat 4, Lane 3, Alex Kim, CUBU

Event 50, Heat 4, Lane 3, Sean Callahan, UN-MA

Event 51, Heat 2, Lane 1, Alesha Ross, DCPR

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

46.81
46.26

44.62
44.16

59.48
54.11

48.33
47.48

43.68
42.55

3:14.48
3:16.48

3:06.88
3:06.40

2:41.95
2:41.58

2:13.22
3:13.22

1:02.77
1:02.35

1:24.86
1:24.44

1:28.84
1:28.35

1:27.69
1:27.33

37.79
36.15

1:22.92
1:22.01

1:05.91
1:05.45

1:06.17
1:04.09

2:20.14
2:16.90

3:06.35
3:03.34



Event 51, Heat 2, Lane 3, Daphne Gellerson, CUBU

Event 52, Heat 1,Lane 3, Damenian Carter, CUBU

Event 59, Heat 1, Lane 1, LisaHazelton, CUBU

Event 78, Connor Barrett, CUBU

Tyler Marchand, CUBU

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

posted time
official time

3:14.38
3:11.52

2:54.38
2:50.14

1:12.61
54.28

33.94
NS

NS
43.03



