October 27, 2001

Listing of corrected times: October Open, Capitol East Location, all sessions

NOTES: Posted time refers to time shown at the completion of the meet. Official time refers to the results of corrections made 10/26/01. The same standard of review was applied to all races. All swims changed to a slower time are based on corrections to clear errors, NOT post-meet timing adjustments.

Event 19, Heat 2, Lane 1, Katherine Taylor, UN-MA	posted time official time	35.96 35.49
Event 20, Heat 4, Lane 5, George Lane-Roberts, UN-MA	posted time official time	30.31 29.13
Event 20, Heat 6 All Lanes Lane 1, Alex Kim, CUBU Lane 2, Trent Walsh, CUBU Lane 3, Daniel Davison, CUBU Lane 4, Mike Galasso, CUBU Lane 5, Edwin Park, CUBU Lane 6, Kyle Barrett, CUBU Lane 7, Chris Moreland, TNT	posted time 26.26 24.73 24.01 24.31 24.36 25.13 25.43	official time 24.60 29.24 24.80 26.01 24.28 25.80 25.22
Event 20, Heat 7 All Lanes Lane 1, Bryan Jack, TNT Lane 2, Jon Dugan, CUBU	24.34 posted time 24.43 23.87	25.77 official time 26.26 24.73
Lane 3, Jason Aizkalns, TNT Lane 4, Jason Adler, CUBU Lane 5, Matt Stringham, UN-MA Lane 6, Brian Brett, CUBU Lane 7, Matt Carper, TNT Lane 8, Rob Swendiman, CUBU	24.86 26.35 24.25 23.79 24.43 24.48	24.01 24.31 24.36 25.13 25.43 24.34
Event 21, Heat 4, Lane 3, Katie Connor, CUBU	posted time official time	5:50.41 5:50.94
Event 22, Heat 1, Lane 7, Thomas Barber, CUBU	posted time official time	6:59.71 6:59.01
Event 23, Heat 2, Lane 1, Kathryn Hsiao, CUBU	posted time official time	1:01.39 57.07
Event 23, Heat 2, Lane 2, Dalia Varela, DCPR	posted time official time	1:04.14 44.57
Event 23, Heat 5, Lane 3, Bianca Thompson, DCPR	posted time official time	40.83 39.25

Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 2, Salim Franklin, DCPR	posted time official time	46.81 46.26
Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 3, Brian Jones, CUBU	posted time official time	44.62 44.16
Event 24, Heat 1, Lane 6, Sandy Diehl, CUBU	posted time official time	59.48 54.11
Event 24, Heat 2, Lane 3, Ben Dippelsman, CUBU	posted time official time	48.33 47.48
Event 24, Heat 3, Lane 7, Grant Kenny, CUBU	posted time official time	43.68 42.55
Event 27, Heat 1, Lane 3, Elizabeth Lusk, CUBU	posted time official time	3:14.48 3:16.48
Event 30, Heat 1, Lane 3, Sean Newmeyer, CUBU	posted time official time	3:06.88 3:06.40
Event 30, Heat 2, Lane 4, Patrick Sullivan, CUBU	posted time official time	2:41.95 2:41.58
Event 30, Heat 2, Lane 7, Brandon McDowell, CUBU	posted time official time	2:13.22 3:13.22
Event 37, Heat 2, Lane 7, Lindsey Washington, DCPR	posted time official time	1:02.77 1:02.35
Event 42, Heat 1, Lane 3, Brian Jones, CUBU	posted time official time	1:24.86 1:24.44
Event 43, Heat 2, Lane 2, Caitlin Mimnaugh, CUBU	posted time official time	1:28.84 1:28.35
Event 44, Heat 1, Lane 5, John Sealock, CUBU	posted time official time	1:27.69 1:27.33
Event 46, Heat 4, Lane 3, George Lane-Roberts, UN-MA	posted time official time	37.79 36.15
Event 47, Heat 1, Lane 3, Sarah Casey, TNT	posted time official time	1:22.92 1:22.01
Event 48, Heat 2, Lane 2, Damenian Carter, CUBU	posted time official time	1:05.91 1:05.45
Event 48, Heat 4, Lane 3, Alex Kim, CUBU	posted time official time	1:06.17 1:04.09
Event 50, Heat 4, Lane 3, Sean Callahan, UN-MA	posted time official time	2:20.14 2:16.90
Event 51, Heat 2, Lane 1, Alesha Ross, DCPR	posted time official time	3:06.35 3:03.34

Event 51, Heat 2, Lane 3, Daphne Gellerson, CUBU	posted time official time	3:14.38 3:11.52
Event 52, Heat 1, Lane 3, Damenian Carter, CUBU	posted time official time	2:54.38 2:50.14
Event 59, Heat 1, Lane 1, Lisa Hazelton, CUBU	posted time official time	1:12.61 54.28
Event 78, Connor Barrett, CUBU	posted time official time	33.94 NS
Tyler Marchand, CUBU	posted time official time	NS 43.03